
VOLLVERSAMMLUNGS- 

TURNIER 2021 
Mittwoch, 23. Juni 2021 

 

     

Ergebnislisten  
 
 
Brutto Damen 
 

1° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 9 S L     9 

2° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 8 S L     8 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     8 

4° PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 8 S L     7 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     7 

6° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     6 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 11 S L     6 

8° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     5 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     5 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     5 

11° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 10 S L     3 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     3 

13° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     2 

 
 
Brutto Herren 
 

1° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      11 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      11 

3° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      10 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      10 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 9 S      10 

6° GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 9 S      7 

7° SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 7 S      6 

8° TUTZER PEPI LANA 9 S      5 

9° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 12 S      4 

10° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 12 S      3 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      3 

12° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      2 

13° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 16 S      0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



VOLLVERSAMMLUNGS- 

TURNIER 2021 
Mittwoch, 23. Juni 2021 

 

     

 
 
 
Netto Damen 
 

1° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     19 

2° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 9 S L     17 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     17 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 11 S L     17 

5° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 8 S L     16 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 8 S L     16 

7° LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 15 S L     15 

8° PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 8 S L     13 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     13 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 11  L     13 

11° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 7 S L     12 

12° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     11 

13° MASSIMO PETRA LANA 10 S L     9 

 
 
Netto Herren 
 

1° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      20 

2° TUTZER GEORG LANA 8 S      19 

3° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      18 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 9 S      18 

5° WOLF JOSEF LANA 7 S      17 

6° GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 9 S      15 

7° PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      14 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 9 S      14 

9° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      13 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 7 S      13 

11° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 16 S      10 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 12 S      10 

13° GANG FRIEDRICH LANA 12 S      9 

 


